

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

**AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 933**  
(First Reading File Bill)

**AMENDMENT NO. 1**

On page 1, in line 4, strike “cases required to be reviewed by” and substitute “duties of”; in line 6, after “tabulate” insert “and analyze”; in line 7, strike “them” and substitute “certain results and findings”; in line 8, strike “for certain community forums” and substitute “related to public outreach”; in the same line, strike “the frequency of” and substitute “requirements related to”; in line 9, after “boards,” insert “requiring that certain case reviews be based on certain priorities and a certain agreement”; and strike beginning with “repealing” in line 10 down through “finding,” in line 11.

**AMENDMENT NO. 2**

On page 2, in lines 8, 9, 32, and 33, in each instance, strike the bracket; in line 9, strike “IN” and substitute a comma; in line 24 after “tabulate” insert “AND ANALYZE”; in line 26, after “results” insert “AND FINDINGS”; in line 28, after “TABULATE” insert “AND ANALYZE”; in line 30 after “RESULTS” insert “AND FINDINGS”; and strike beginning with the first “or” in line 31 down through “that” in line 32 and substitute “SHALL”.

On page 3, in line 1, strike “report the” and substitute “MAKE AVAILABLE TO THE PUBLIC SYSTEMIC”; and in line 2, strike the bracket.

**AMENDMENT NO. 3**

On page 4, in line 8, strike “ONLY THOSE”; strike beginning with “WITH” in line 8 down through “SECTION” in line 17 and substitute “BASED ON PRIORITIES AGREED UPON BY THE DEPARTMENT AND THE STATE BOARD AND STATED IN A MEMORANDUM OF AGREEMENT”; in line 20, after “include” insert “, WHERE APPLICABLE,”; and in lines 22 and 29, in each instance, strike the bracket.

(Over)

On pages 4 and 5, strike in their entirety the lines beginning with line 30 on page 4 through line 2 on page 5, inclusive.

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 5, in line 3, strike “(III)” and substitute “(5)      THE”; in line 4, strike “AND”; strike in their entirety lines 5 through 8, inclusive; in lines 9, 13, 15, 17, 19, and 21, strike “(II)”, “(IV)”, “(6)”, “(7)”, “(V)”, and “(VI)”, respectively, and substitute “(6)”, “(7)”, “(8)”, “(9)”, “(10)”, and “(11)”, respectively; in line 9, strike “THAT” and substitute “WHETHER”; in line 18, strike “and”; in line 19, strike “(8)”; strike in their entirety lines 11 and 12; and in lines 15, 19, and 24, in each instance, strike the bracket.

AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 6, in line 11, strike the bracket; in line 12, strike the first set of brackets; in the same line, strike “(D)”; in line 15, after “tabulate” insert “AND ANALYZE”; in line 16, after “results” insert “AND FINDINGS”; in line 18, after “TABULATE” insert “AND ANALYZE”; and in line 20, after “RESULTS” insert “AND FINDINGS”.